
DESSERTS

Gourmet frozen desserts make entertaining a cinch! Made with premium ingredients and sure to please.  
Thaw and Serve and Ready-to-Bake gourmet dessert sensations!

1001 " $27.00
CANDY CHEESECAKE SAMPLER

Ready-to-serveslices of Oreo, Peanut Butter Cup, M&M’s, and Butterfingers 
cheesecake. Try them all! (32 oz.; 8 pre-sliced servings, 2 per flavor) 

114 " $27.00 
TRADITIONAL CHEESECAKE SAMPLER

Ready-to-serve slices of Strawberry Swirl, Mississippi Mud, Triple Chocolate, 
and New York cheesecake. (32 oz.; 8 pre-sliced servings, 2 per flavor) 

810 " $20.00
MONKEY BREADTM

Pull apart cinnamon monkey bread. A classic  
favorite for breakfast or dessert. Just heat and 

serve! 0 Trans Fat per serving. (16 oz.) 

320 " $24.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIES

Outrageously delicious, dark fudgy brownies  
made with white, and milk chocolate chips.  

 (1.7 Lb. oven-safe tray)

2108 " $27.00
CAKE TIDBITS

Enjoy individual layered Lemon Mousse,  
Chocolate Cake, and Carrot Cake flavors.  

(32 oz.; 12 - 2 oz. cups, 4 per flavor)

THAW AND SERVE

READY TO BAKE



Totals:

First
Name

CUSTOMER NAME &  PHONE NUMBER

THANK  

YOU 

FOR  

YOUR  

ORDER!

Last
Name

–Mobile
Phone –

Group
Name

Teacher/ 
Coach

Turn-In
Prize 

Number

One  
Prize  
Only!

PD$ AMT

Total Dollars: $

Item Numbers:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Total Items 
Sold:

GGD24F

320

320

$24

Do
ub

le 
Ch

oc
ola

te 
Br

ow
nie

s

810

810

$20

Mo
nk

ey
 B

re
ad

114

114

$27

Tr
ad

itio
na

l C
he

es
ec

ak
e S

am
ple

r

1001

1001

$27

Ca
nd

y C
he

es
ec

ak
e S

am
ple

r

2108

2108

$27

Ca
ke

 Ti
db

its


	GGD24F PRINTER no marks_01
	GGD24F PRINTER no marks_02

