

TRADITIONAL CHEESECAKE SAMPLER

CANDY CHEESECAKE SAMPLER



CAKE TIDBITS

Chocolate Cake, and Carrot Cake flavors.



810 • \$20.00 MONKEY BREAD™

favorite for breakfast or dessert. Just heat and



320 **\$24.00 DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIES**

made with white, and milk chocolate chips. (1.7 Lb. oven-safe tray)

Gourmet frozen desserts make entertaining a cinch! Made with premium ingredients and sure to please.

Thaw and Serve and Ready-to-Bake gourmet dessert sensations!

First Name										114	320		810	1001	2108		
Last																THAN	V
Name Mobile		_]]] .						YOU	
Phone				<u> </u>		_				ampler	les les			ler			
Group Name										ake Si	Brown			Samp		FOR	
Teacher/										heesec	olate		70	secake		YOUF	
Coach		L							└	onal Cl	Choc		y Brea	Chees	idbits	ORDE	R!
Turn-In				_	Nur	Prize mber			One Prize Only	-	Double Chocolate Brownies		Monkey Bread	Candy Cheesecake Sampler	Cake Tidbits		
	CUSTO	MEF	RNA	ME (& PH	ONE	E NL	JMBI	ER	\$27	\$24		\$20	\$27	\$27	\$ AMT	PD
1																	.∐
2																	.닏
3																	.님
5																	.
6																	.님
7																	.⊢
8																	.님
9																	.남
10																	ᅢ
11																	님
12																	\Box
13																	\Box
14																	Ħ
15																	ī
16																	\Box
17																	\Box
18																	
19																	
20																	
21																	
22																	
23																	
24																	
25																	
26																	. 🗆
27																	. 🗆
28																	. 🔲
29																	.□
30									Totals:								.⊔
	Item Numbers:									114	320	_	810	1001	2108		
	Total Items Sold:							To	tal Items Sold:				Total Dollars: \$				D24F